21
Linear Luminaire | Brent
Dimensions
1
2
3
0
m
m
(4
ft
)，
1
5
7
0
m
m
(5
ft
),
1
8
7
0
m
m
(6
ft
)
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
>80
50,000h
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
Brent
Watt and CCT switchable non-corrosive linear luminaire
Switchable CCT (3000/4000/6000K)
4 Switchable wattages for each model
High efficiency of 130lm/W
Emergency and sensor models
Durable and rugged IK10 polycarbonate construction
IP65
Suitable for through-wiring
Opal diffuser
Power Factor >0.90
Ambient
Temp -20°C to 50°C
Housing Polycarbonate
IK10 IP65
Built-in emergency
8
2
m
m
97mm
2000V
Surge Protection
(L to GND) Wattage switching
Watt
CCT switching
CCT
3250lm(6000K)
4420lm(6000K)
Order Code Default
Power
Alternativ
e  Power
Length CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EWP1220S14 - 20W 4ft
2400lm(3000K)
Switchable* 2600lm(4000K)
2600lm(6000K)
EWP1225S14 - 25W 4ft
3000lm(3000K)
Switchable* 3250lm(4000K)
EWP1230S14
- 30W 4ft
3600lm(3000K)
Switchable* 3900lm(4000K)
3900lm(6000K)
EWP1235S14 35W 4ft
4200lm(3000K)
Switchable* 4550lm(4000K)
4550lm(6000K)
EWP1527S14 - 27W 5ft
3240lm(3000K)
Switchable* 3510lm(4000K)
3510lm(6000K)
EWP1534S14 - 34W 5ft
4080lm(3000K)
Switchable* 4420lm(4000K)
EWP1541S14
- 41W 5ft
4920lm(3000K)
Switchable* 5330lm(4000K)
5330lm(6000K)
EWP1548S14 48W 5ft
5760lm(3000K)
Switchable* 6240lm(4000K)
6240lm(6000K)
Built-in motion sensorS
E
Ultra high efficiency
ECO
Battery
Order Code Type Capacity Voltage Trade Price
LFP7302-S20 LiFePO4 2000mAh 6.4V
Options
22
Linear Luminaire | Brent
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches 3000K, 4000K & 6000K
Suffix Description Trade Price
/E Emergency with LiFePO4 battery
/S Microwave sensor
/ES Emergency & Microwave sensor
Order Code Default
Power
Alternativ
e  Power
Length CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EWP1835S14 - 35W 6ft Switchable*
4200lm(3000K)
4550lm(4000K)
4550lm(6000K)
EWP1844S14 - 44W 6ft Switchable*
5280lm(3000K)
5720lm(4000K)
5720lm(6000K)
6360lm(3000K)
6890lm(4000K)
6890lm(6000K)
EWP1853S14
- 53W 6ft Switchable*
EWP1862S14 62W 6ft Switchable*
7440lm(3000K)
8060lm(4000K)
8060lm(6000K)